
I.D.:	49020828

Materiale	de	comunicatii	si	informatica

Data
publicarii

18.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

14.644,00	RON	-	14.644,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	50X2X0.4	50X2X0.4	CABLU	DE	EXTERIOR	CU	GEL	pret	10.9	lei	110m	1199	lei	2	20X2X0.4
20X2X0.4	CABLU	DE	EXTERIOR	CU	GEL	pret	6.5	lei	150m	975	lei	3	Suport	Suport	5	reglete	LSA
pret	8.81	lei	10	buc	88.1	lei	4	LSA-ZL/10	REGLETĂ	LSA	10	PERECHI	FĂRĂ	SEPARAŢIE	LSA-ZL/10
pret	6.34	lei	50	buc	317	lei	5	E952054	Coliere/şoricei	de	plastic	TZ20/5Cs	(negre,	20	cm)
pret	10.03	lei	2	buc	20.06	lei	6	CANAL	CABLU	25X16	CANAL	CABLU	25X16	pret	1.8	lei	200	buc
360	lei	7	PRIZA	TEL	ADEZ+SURUB	PRIZA	TEL	ADEZ+SURUB	4	C	pret	1.4	lei	50	buc	70	lei	8
PRIZA	TEL	ADEZ+SURUB	PRIZA	TEL	ADEZ+SURUB	4	C	DUBLA	pret	1.6	lei	50	buc	80	lei	9	Tata,
de	lipire,	tip:DB25	Tata,	de	lipire,	tip:DB25	pret	5	lei	20	buc	100	lei	10	Mama,	de	lipire,
tip:DB25	Mama,	de	lipire,	tip:DB25	pret	5	lei	20	buc	100	lei	11	R912026	Ventilator	cabinet
rack	(230VAC,	19'	RACK)	pret	37.92	lei	2	buc	75.84	lei	12	R912023	Bara	alimentare	RACK
(PDU,	9	prize,	19inch)	pret	78.53	lei	4	buc	314.12	lei	13	OKR-24/P	ORGANIZATOR	CABLURI
OKR-24/P	pret	25.17	lei	4	buc	100.68	lei	14	Patch	Patch	Panel	optic	12	SC	echipat	pret	198
lei	4	buc	792	lei	15	L32112	Patchcord	SC-SC	singlemode	PC-511S2	(1.5m,	simplex,	G.657A2)
pret	11.22	lei	8	buc	89.76	lei	16	L32151	Patchcord	singlemode	PC-515S2	(1.5m,	SC-LC,
simplex,	G657A2)	pret	10.95	lei	8	buc	87.6	lei	17	L7412	Fibră	optică	autoportantă	OPTIX
AirFlow	S-QOTKSdD	(12x9/125	ITU-T	G.657A2,	deschidere	80m)	pret	2.65	lei	110	buc	291.5	lei
18	R9120321	Tavă	rack	1U	(prindere	faţă,	254	mm)	pret	54.33	lei	4	buc	217.32	lei	19


